Technický list   26.04.24 - 21:47
FKOC/LM - BUTTERFLY VALVE
Hand operated Butterfly valve
EPDM
FKM
Objednací
číslo
product.detail.attribute.d-
Size
DN PN
product.detail.attribute.A
min
product.detail.attribute.A
max
product.detail.attribute.B[5:2] product.detail.attribute.B[5:3]
FKOCLM050E 50 - 1&quot;1/2 40 16 99 109 60 137
FKOCLM063E 63 - 2&quot; 50 16 115 125,5 70 143
FKOCLM075E 75 - 2&quot;1/2 65 10 128 144 80 164
FKOCLM090E 90 - 3&quot; 80 10 145 160 93 178
FKOCLM110E 110 - 4&quot; 100 10 165 190 107 192
FKOCLM140E 140 - 5&quot; 125 10 204 215 120 212
FKOCLM160E 160 - 6&quot; 150 10 230 242 134 225
FKOCLM225E 225 - 8&quot; 200 10 280 298 161 272
Objednací
číslo
product.detail.attribute.d-
Size
DN PN
product.detail.attribute.A
min
product.detail.attribute.A
max
product.detail.attribute.B[5:2] product.detail.attribute.B[5:3]
FKOCLM050F 50 - 1&quot;1/2 40 16 99 109 60 137
FKOCLM063F 63 - 2&quot; 50 16 115 125,5 70 143
FKOCLM075F 75 - 2&quot;1/2 65 10 128 144 80 164
FKOCLM090F 90 - 3&quot; 80 10 145 160 93 178
FKOCLM110F 110 - 4&quot; 100 10 165 190 107 192
Technické změny vyhrazeny. Pro více informací nás prosím kontaktujte na:
info.cz@aliaxis.com, +420 272 084 611
Technický list   26.04.24 - 21:47
FKOC/LM - BUTTERFLY VALVE
Objednací
číslo
product.detail.attribute.d-
Size
DN PN
product.detail.attribute.A
min
product.detail.attribute.A
max
product.detail.attribute.B[5:2] product.detail.attribute.B[5:3]
FKOCLM140F 140 - 5&quot; 125 10 204 215 120 212
FKOCLM160F 160 - 6&quot; 150 10 230 242 134 225
FKOCLM225F 225 - 8&quot; 200 10 280 298 161 272
Technické změny vyhrazeny. Pro více informací nás prosím kontaktujte na:
info.cz@aliaxis.com, +420 272 084 611
Technický list   26.04.24 - 21:47
FKOC/LM - BUTTERFLY VALVE